Horsforth and District Motor Club Ltd

Rebbecca Hoare Memorial Trial held at Parkwood Offroad Centre, Tong.

ACU Permit No 60246
Provisional Results

Plc Rider Bike
1 HARRY HEMINGWAY BET
2 DAN HEMINGWAY BET
3 GEORGE HEMINGWAY BET
4 RICHARD MELLON VER
5 MAX CHADWICK TRS
6 NIGEL CROWTHER VER
7 ANTHONY AYRTON TRS
8 ADAM HOWLING VER
9 JAKE WEATHERILL SHE

SAM BEECROFT-PENNY TRS
HARRY MCLOUGHLIN BET

No.

14
12
13

9
11

O N P O N

Cls

EXP

NOV
NOV
NOV
INT

NOV
NOV
EXP

NOV

Pos

U P WONENRBRE

Clb
YG
YG
YG
HO
HO
HO
BD
HO
HO
YG
HO

1

.000..
.000..
.000..
.101..
.210..
.100..
.020..
.110..
.355..
.000..
.00...00...10...

2

000..
000..
000..
002..
150..
105..
301..
100..
255..
000..

3

100..
100..
000..
010..
031..
002..
200..
313.
513..
000..

4

000..
000..
000..
000..
100..
000..
000..
000..
253..
000..

5

000..
030..
151..
335.
355..
535..
555..
355..
555..
000..
10...30...30...00...

6

000..
020..
000..
131..
335.
232..
233..
335.
555..
000..

7

010..
110..
000..
201..
352..
323.
121..
535..
323..
000..

8

000..
000..
050..
103..
212..
533..
553..
333.
555..
000..
20..

18th April 2021.

9 10 11 12

000..
000..
000..
100..
000..
101..
111..
155..
555..
000..
.30...50...50...

Thanks to all who helped marked out, Howard, Barrie, Graham, Russ, Tom and Simon. Not to mention the
contributions from Nick and Lisa Eagleton, Dean Wilson Jennings, Gareth Mitchell and Max Kopasz on

the small wheels course.

Todays observers were Wendy Sherwin, Bill Francis, Jane McLoughlin, Joe McLoughlin, Connie Hirst Taylor,
Carina Carter, Lorraine Pitman, Emma Hemingway,Barrie Smith, Brian Ayrton, Chris Bancroft and

Katherine Wilson Britton.

Many thanks also to Graham Wilson for administrating the online entry system.

000..
000..
000..
520..
020..
521..
220..
215..
555..
000..

000..
000..
000..
000..
251..
000..
300..
511..
355.
000..

100.
110.
100.
011.
131.
551.
551.
222.
333.
000.
30..

Tot
3
10
13
38
68
69
69
88
149

N/S

RET
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Rider

STEVEN FOWLER
JAKE WALKER
THOMAS JACKSON
STEWART OUGHTON
NEIL SAVAGE

PHIL BLACKA
PAUL KETTLEWELL
NEIL WRIGHT

ROB HARDISTY
DAVID PETTY

PAUL JACKSON
IAN HAIGH

CHRIS JOHNSON
JEFF PRIOR

MARK CHIPPENDALE
PAUL GRAVESTOCK
MATT CHAMBERS
KEVIN ALDERSON
SHAUN LIGHTFOOT
BENJAMIN FRANCIS
TOM GREEN
MASON CARTER
ANDREW HOWE
STEPHEN ARNALL
MEGAN SAVAGE
DAVID HAMPSON
ERROL BROWN
NIGE PEARSON
LANCE CODNER
DAVID LAMIN
ANTHONY HOLMES
ROBERT CHADWICK
KEVIN SPOONER
STEVE FARRINGTON
PAUL WILSON
ARRAN SHERWIN
HARRISON LIGHTFOOT
CHRIS WATSON
CHRIS MAGGS
LUCY ARYTON
STUART MCRINK
PHIL DALEY

Bike
BET
GAS
FAN
BET
GAS
BET
SHE
TRS
SHE
BET
TLR
TRS
GAS
VER
VER
FAN
cuB
BET
BET
GAS
TRS
TRS
GAS
BET
BET
GAS
VER
SHE
BET
VER
BET
TRS
VER
TRS
MON
BET
BET
MON
HON
TRS
VER
YAM

No.
45
49
52
56
21
29
58
41
36
51
60

110
55
47
61
57
24
34
30
59
40
46
23
54
22
38
50
39
33
43
4?2
37
32
25
27
35
31
26
62
44
53
28

Cls

O50A
NOVA
O50A
O50A
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
O50A
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
O50A
NOVA
O50A
NOVA
O50A
O50A
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
O50A
NOVA
NOVA
O50A
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
O50A
O50A
NOVA
NOVA
O50A
O50A
BA

BA

NOVA
NOVA

NOVA
O50A

Pos

O VW U NOOTULLE PR WNWNERPRE

10

~

11
12
13
14

15
16
10
17
18
19
11
12
20
21
13
14

22
23

24

Clb
HO
FA
FA
WL
BN
BD
HO
SV
WE
HO
YG
FA
HO
WL
YG
RP
FA
HO
YG
FA
HO
HO
HO
HO
BN
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
YG
HO
FA
FA
BD
YG
YG
BD
HO
BD
BD
HO

.000..
.000..
.000..
.000..
.000..
.000..
.000..
.000..
.000..
.000..
.000..
.200..
.011..
.000..
.000..
.000..
.010..
.300..
.000..
.000..
.010..
.000..
.200..
.000..
211,
.000..
.200..
.010..
.005..
.100..
.010..
.100..
.200..
.215..
.053..
.100..
.000..
.153..
.120..
.313.
.521..
.000..

001..
000..
000..
000..
002..
000..
000..
010..
021..
010..
100..
000..
000..
011..
000..
110..
200..
000..
221..
001..
110..
023..
001..
013..
100..
010..
101..
320..
112..
100..
201..
253..
323..
123..
022..
232..
312..
251..
011..
305..
223..
000..

000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
011.
011..
100..
000..
001..
030..
000..
200..
021..
010..
011..
010..
310..
232..
300..
101..
010..
000..
122..
520..
011..
300..
110..
310..
132..
001..
011..
123..
101..
201..
323.
255..
533..
332.
000..

000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
010..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
001..
000..
100..
000..
000..
000..
100..
000..

103..
000..
331..
100..
115..
121..
153..
500..
030..
213..
221..
333.
550..
313..
023..
313.
211..
310..
313.
130..
335.
353..
535..
333.
533..
333.
312..
333.
123..
232..
553..
353..
233..
355..
515..
550..
555..
333.
335.
555..
333.
000..

6

000..
200..
000..
300..
000..
100..
100..
002..
000..
030..
213..
001..
210..
101..
505..
100..
155..
250..
211..
150..
000..
005..
531.
230..
100..
512.
115..
300..
335..
200..
150..
151..
035..
255..
352.
255..
555..
332.
315.
312..
353..
000..

7

000..
000..
000..
020..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
021.
020..
200..
000..
001..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
110..
100..
001..
000..
000..
000..
200..
000..
000..
000..
020..
100..
215..
000..
001..
233..
130..
213..
000..

8

000..
100..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
100..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
000..
010..
000..
000..
001..
000..
000..
000..
000..
110..
500..
000..
510..
000..
200..
510..
500..
011..
530..
010..
113..
211..
510..
520..
210..
511..
252..
000..

9 10 11 12 Tot

000..000..000..000. 5
000..300..000..000. 6
000..000..000..000. 7
000..010..000..000. 7
000..000..000..000. 9
500..000..000..000. 10
000..000..100..000. 11
000..000..000..001. 11
100..000..010..000. 11
000..000..000..100. 12
000..000..000..000. 12
000..001..000..000. 14
000..000..000..000. 18
000..300..000..010. 18
000..000..000..000. 19
300..000..000..000. 19
100..000..000..000. 20
000..011..000..100. 20
000..000..000..110. 20
000..310..200..000. 21
100..100..000..011. 25
101..000..000..200. 28
100..001..000..000. 29
500..000..000..010. 29
500..000..110..000. 30
000..000..121..111. 31
010..010..000..000. 32
005..000..002..510. 34
000..001..000..002. 34
555..000..000..000. 36
010..000..110..301. 39
210..100..000..010. 42
112..151..001..030. 50
501..020..100..500. 58
110..300..010..150. 58
100..100..312..511. 59
500..100..512..500. 65
211..210..033..312. 69
312..505..002..103. 70
510..001..322..253. 82
550..505..211..520. 90
000..000..000..000. N/S
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Plc

w N -

Plc

B WN -

Plc

W N -

Rider

KARL GREAVES
MICHAEL WARD
STEPHEN WILDE
JONATHAN WATERHOUSE
MICK KETTLEWELL
ANDREW WALTERS
NIGEL RIDLEY
ANDREW WILSON
EDWARD SPOONER
RICHARD HALL
CHARLIE PETTY
PAUL HOBSON
STEVE JACKSON
GED FALLON
GARETH MITCHELL
RUSS BRODIE
OLIVER PETTY

JOHN HINDLE
ANDREW KERSHAW
MATHEW HAIGH
FLYNN COLLINGS
RUBY LAWRIE
HOWARD GULLEY
CHRIS WISHER
SIMON GREEN
PHILLIP HAMMOND
JONATHAN WILKINSON

Rider

KOBY SMITH
WILLIAM BLACKWELL
ALANNA EAGLETON

Rider
CHARLEY W JENNINGS
EVIE-RAE EDMUNDSON
TATE CROFT

EDWARD KOPASZ

Rider

ELIIS MITCHELL
ALFIE DYKES
EMILY PETTY

Bike
FAN
BET
MON
MON
TRS
HON
MON
SHE
TRS
BET
BET
MON

TRS
BET
GAS
BET
TRS
MON
SHE
BET
BET
TRS
MON
BET
SHE
BET

Bike
OSE
OSE
OSE

Bike
OSE
OSE
OSE
BET

Bike
OSE
OSE
OSE

No.
101
87
108
97
85
107
102
109
93
103
113
88
111
100
99
95
114
84
98
118
92
89
81
86
90
105
106

No.

~N

No.

W N O -

No.

10

Cls Pos
NOVB
060B
060B
NOVB
060B
NOVB
NOVB
NOVB
060B
NOVB
BB
060B
060B
NOVB
NOVB
060B
CB
NOVB
NOVB 10
NOVB 11
BB 2
BB 3
NOVB
060B
NOVB
NOVB
NOVB

O P NONOOUEFEOOPUPE,WWNNIERPRE

Cls Pos
RED 1
RED 2
RED 3

Cls Pos
YELLE
YELLE
YELLE
YELLE

A WON -

Cls Pos
WHITE 1
WHITE 2
WHITE 3

Clb
YG

BU

FA

HO
HO
HO
YG

HO
FA

HO
HO
BA

HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
WL
AM
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
WE
FA

Club

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
000000010 000003 000200000 000000000000
000000000000231000010010000000000202
000 000000000013100013000000001000101
000 100000000133 200100000000100000011
000000100000133010010000000100000111
000 000000000313000011150010110101 000
100000011000.333 001200100511 000000000
000220000000333000120201100100.000110
000100001 000033220010120300000110102
000110011 010053030000333110100000010
001100003 000155101120100112311.000100
000000002500033321050501211111001000
000100005000333311131511301100030110
000000000100333333010300512331.321100
000100521100233100531233101222001100
001311100000333551320231230300110131
000311002 300535200353101311331000301
320013151100133113321220012235000011
003311020200533212323333300052115011
505021200100535303311223513030.511000

9 10 11 12 Tot

6
12
12
14
14
20
23
23
24
29
32
38
42
45
46
53
54
54
64
66

555110332 001555555323555150532321112 105
333555532555555535333555555555355350 152
000000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 N/S

.50...50...00...00...00...00...00...00...00...00...00...50.. RET

000.000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000.000 000 N/S
000000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 N/S

1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot

YG 201000000000000033300001 13
YG 500000101321211121550000 31
HO 333300003113021353352000 44

Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot
HO 133100200002322213005330 36
HO 200101003322355511012220 41
HO 535300001201535555505515 69
HO 333302333301555535353555 81

Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot
HO 500002002021021120101221 25
HO 333331110000333330023333 47
HO 111111112332315322331222 47

.00...00...00...00...00...00...00...10...00...00...00...00.. RET



